
GBC Industrial Tools  |  01844 201555  |  sales@gbc-uk.com  |  www.gbc-uk.com

Supermaxi 4-12 and 4-16

New generation machine equipped with an innovative 
6 points of contact locking system able to grant stability 
and absence of vibrations during the operations.

The installation and centering are extremely easy, 
precise and functional.

The unit is equipped with easily interchangeable tools 
for any angle of bevel which come in various hardness 
scales in relation to the material typology.

 

ID Locking Range 94.5 - 318.5mm
Optional 94.5 - 418.0mm
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Supermaxi 4-12 and 4-16

PNEUMATIC HYDRAULIC ELECTRIC

locking range
mm

inches
94,5 - 318.5
3,72 - 12 (opt 16)

94,5 - 318.5 94,5 - 318.5

no-load speed rpm 19 18 17

axial stroke
mm

inches
50

1,97
50

1,97
50

1,97

pneumatic motor power
hp
w

3
2200 - -

air consumption
l/min
cfm

1800
63.56

-
-

-
-

air pressure
bar
psi

6
87,02 - -

air connection inches 3/4” - -

hydraulic motor power
hp
w

- 6,8
5000 -

max operating pressure
bar
psi

- 100
1450 -

erogation oil
l/min
cfm - 30

1,06 -

electric motor power
hp
w - - 2,95

2200

/tension volt - - 110/220

/frequency hz - - 50

max acoustic emission db 75 75 75

machine weight Kg 80 80 80

machine “A” ø mm 330

machine “B” ø mm 365

machine “C” Length mm 750 610 630

RoHs
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC

3,72 - 12 (opt 16) 3,72 - 12 (opt 16)

330

365

330

365
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